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RAJENDRA  SHRESTHA70091681 NEWLICENSE21-01-72-06446 KChatra Bahadur Shrestha

DIVYA  GURUNG72886662 NEWLICENSE46-01-74-05044 KMaan  Bahadur Gurung

PADAM BAHADUR GHARTI
CHHETRI

73722383 NEWLICENSE43460 K
Damber Bahadur Gharti
chhetri

KUSUM  KHADKA K.C.74200514 NEWLICENSE28-01-067-01922 KNaresh K. Khadka

Namita  Adhikari76450885 NEWLICENSE46-01-73-06513 KRishiram  Adhikari

Rishika  Nepali77786716 NEWLICENSE46-01-76-05212 KBal Krishna Sarki Nepali

Devi Maya Gurung78317127 NEWLICENSE42-02-76-03302 KDhan Bahadur Gurung

Jyoti  Puri78618728 NEWLICENSE46-01-75-06609 KLiladhar   Puri

Sunita  Ranabhat84892179 NEWLICENSE76778 KMan Bhadur Ranabhat

Surya Raj Adhikari848944710 NEWLICENSE101705 KKhim  Prasad Adhikari

Kritika  Kandel851829911 NEWLICENSE45-01-75-01975 KKrishna Raj Kandel

Lochana  Dhakal852889212 NEWLICENSE42-03-74-00081 KBishnu  Prasad Dhakal

Rabina  Sarki866208513 NEWLICENSE46-01-77-06725 KTar Bahadur Sarki

Sudha  Rana Magar873770714 NEWLICENSE26-01-78-02928 K
Amrit Bahadur Rana
Magar

Anita  Sapkota883532415 NEWLICENSE46-01-73-05032 KSujan  Subedi

Srijana  Nepali895754516 NEWLICENSE69592 Kkharaka bahadur sarki

Ananta Raj Chapagain914608617 NEWLICENSE38920 KKul Prasad Padhya

Bijay  B.K.936001718 NEWLICENSE461024/374 KBuddhi Prasad B.K.

Bibek  Gurung938917419 NEWLICENSE46-01-71-03669 KRamesh  Gurung

Dol Bahadur Chhetri946207320 NEWLICENSE43-01-77-06499 K
Jog Bahadur Chhetri
Rimal

RADHIKA  NEPALI962030321 NEWLICENSE461001/14240 KHASTE  SHARKI

BABITA  TIWARI978536022 NEWLICENSE35-01-72-05812 KNishesh Raj Panthi

SAJITA  TIMSINA981518823 NEWLICENSE46-01-79-05251 KChet Narayan Timsina
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BHIM DATTA KUNWAR984468924 NEWLICENSE502056/15035 KRudhra  Jogi

LOK BAHADUR SHRESTHA987078225 NEWLICENSE5665 Klil bahadur  shrestha

MAN KUMARI KUNWAR988152926 NEWLICENSE42-01-70-00154 KPurna  Kunwar

RUBEN  GHALE996171427 NEWLICENSE44-01-80-05315 KBhim Bahadur Ghale

SARMILA SARKI NEPALI1000866728 NEWLICENSE46-01-70-09723 KRaj Kumar  Nepali

DIKSHYA  GURUNG1008183729 NEWLICENSE51-01-80-02689 KChandan  Gurung

ANIMA  GURUNG1019722230 NEWLICENSE46-01-72-00528 KJay bahadur Gurung

RAJU  RANA1026593131 NEWLICENSE174107 KBhola  Rana

SAMJHANA  PARIYAR1027918732 NEWLICENSE46-01-78-08500 KMohan  Damai

ANJALI  LAMSAL1034764533 NEWLICENSE46-02-82-00408 K
BISHNU PARSAD
LAMSAL

SUDIP  PUN1035488134 NEWLICENSE49-01-80-02763 KJit Bahadur Pun

YAMUNA SHARMA SUBEDI1037413935 NEWLICENSE51-01-69-00530 KKhim Narayan  Kafle

RAJESH  SUNAR1041419736 NEWLICENSE43-01-79-01712 K
CHANDRA BAHADUR
SUNAR

SUSAN SINGH THAKURI1042036537 NEWLICENSE46-01-79-05389 K
Indra Bahadur Singh
Thakuri

PURNIMA  GURUNG1043509438 NEWLICENSE37-01-71-09685 KDal Bahadur Gurung

SONA  KC1059254939 NEWLICENSE461019/215 KRam Bahadur Thapa

PRATIKSHYA  ADHIKARI1059255540 NEWLICENSE46-01-78-02535 KBhupendra  Tiwari

POBITA  THAPA1059258341 NEWLICENSE42-01-74-03687 KPurna Bahadur Thapa

SARITA  BUDHA MAGAR1059260742 NEWLICENSE38-02-77-04798 K
Prem Kumar  Budha
Magar

TUKMAYA PHAGAMI RAI1059262243 NEWLICENSE46-01-74-06848 KManoj  Rai

ANISH  TAMANG1059265544 NEWLICENSE46-01-80-06366 KDurga Bahadur Tamang

ANJALI  KARKI1059271745 NEWLICENSE46-02-82-00901 KNar Bahadur Karki

SAMINA KHATUN MIYA1059272546 NEWLICENSE46-02-79-01483 KRAJAK DIN MIYA

MOHAMMAD HUSEN ALI1059280347 NEWLICENSE3564 KRamjan  Miya

SALINA  GURUNG1059296048 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01081 KJeewan  Gurung

SUSHMITA THAPA MALLA1059299849 NEWLICENSE51-01-74-01998 KAmir  Malla

SAMIP  POUDEL1059306650 NEWLICENSE46-01-81-00644 KDewananda  Poudel
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ALISA  G.C.1059306851 NEWLICENSE51-01-78-03306 K
Chhatra Bahadur Gharti
chhetri

SAMMI KC KHATRI1059338552 NEWLICENSE42-30-69-00078 KPadam Bahadur  Karki

SMARIKA  BHATTARAI1059342853 NEWLICENSE52-02-82-03721 KBishnu Prasad Bhattarai

BABITA  SHARMA1059350654 NEWLICENSE51-01-80-02249 KNarayan Prasad Paudel

ANISHA  BHUJEL1059365455 NEWLICENSE46-02-79-01902 KShyam Bahadur Bhujel

HARKA SINGH GURUNG1059366956 NEWLICENSE136202 KRana Bahadur Gurung

BINITA  SUBEDI1059367857 NEWLICENSE46-02-79-02287 KJEEVAN  SUBEDI

KRISHNA  KANDEL1059369758 NEWLICENSE46-02-82-01933 KSomnath  Kandel

NISHANT  ARYAL1059382659 NEWLICENSE42-01-80-02548 KRajesh  Aryal

SABITA  SHARMA1059384960 NEWLICENSE511014/132 KDipendra  Adhikari

RUBINA  DHAKAL1059390461 NEWLICENSE43-01-78-07134 KRaju  Dhakal

MANJILA  MANANDHAR1059390562 NEWLICENSE42-01-82-00362 K
Bhim Bahadur
Manandhar

AAKRITI  DHAKAL1059402563 NEWLICENSE42-01-81-01176 KLaxman  Dhakal

PABITRA GHARTI THAPA1059454864 NEWLICENSE50-01-78-02539 K
Ran Bahadur Gharti
Thapa

PABITRA  KHATRI1059457565 NEWLICENSE50-01-79-04000 KSop Bahadur  Khatri

KHIMA DEVI BHANDARI1059459166 NEWLICENSE50-01-78-05973 K
HARKA BAHADUR
BHANDARI

SUPRIYA  DURA1059466667 NEWLICENSE45-01-82-01672 KRam Bahadur Dura

PRAPTI  CHILUWAL1059469868 NEWLICENSE45-01-82-02136 KRaju  Chiluwal

CHHABIN  GURUNG1059471369 NEWLICENSE45-01-82-03729 KChandraman  Gurung

ASHA  GURUNG1059473470 NEWLICENSE43-01-80-03301 KSuk Bahadur Gurung

SANJU GAUTAM NEPALI1059481971 NEWLICENSE46-01-74-06031 KMunna  Nepali

DEBENDRA  PUN1059496172 NEWLICENSE50-01-81-01669 KShyam Lal Pun

SOM BAHADUR  BHUJEL1059496473 NEWLICENSE118304 KBALASINGH  GHARTI

SALMA  THAPA1059496574 NEWLICENSE42-02-73-02108 KDhan Bahadur Thapa

PRATIKSHA  THAPA1059496775 NEWLICENSE51-01-70-02041 KSurya Bahadur Thapa

KESHAB BAHADUR  BHUJEL1059496976 NEWLICENSE206 KDurga Bahadur Gharti

GITA KUMARI POUDEL
LAMICHHANE

1059497077 NEWLICENSE2357 KAmrit  Lamichhane
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RAMILA  NEPALI1059497478 NEWLICENSE60-01-76-01129 KGovinda  Sarki

SAPANA  RASAILI1059497579 NEWLICENSE42-01-75-02684 KBishal  Gotame

PHOOL MAYA SUNAR1059497680 NEWLICENSE461001/2809 KLaal Bahadur  Sunar

AAKRITI  GURUNG1059497881 NEWLICENSE46-02-80-00739 K
INDRA BAHADUR
GURUNG

RITA  KHANAL1059497982 NEWLICENSE42-01-82-01448 KJivan Hari  Khanal

TARA BAHADUR CHHETRI1059498983 NEWLICENSE4070 KJhamka Bahadur Chhetril

SAJINA  PARIYAR1059500384 NEWLICENSE51-01-82-00852 K
Sabin Kumar
Samundriya

JYOTI  BHANDARI ROKA1059500685 NEWLICENSE88284 KTara Bahadur Rokaha

NISHA  ADHIKARI BANIYA1059501086 NEWLICENSE46-01-78-08210 K
Bishnu Bahadur Adhikari
chhetri

CHITRA BAHADUR K C1059501987 NEWLICENSE44219 KTek Bahadur K C

SHIKHAR  SUNUWAR1059503388 NEWLICENSE21-01-81-03593 KTej Bahadur  Sunuwar

ABISHEK  GAUTAM1059509289 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-05562 KYaam Parshad Gautam

SAMANTA  PARIYAR1059510590 NEWLICENSE46-01-78-07572 KSHALIK RAM PARIYAR

TULASA  NEUPANE1059516191 NEWLICENSE04-02-77-05314 KChabelal  Timilasina

SITA  PARIYAR1059530592 NEWLICENSE511003/156 KRam Bahadur Pariyar

AAKRITI  KUNWAR1059544893 NEWLICENSE51-01–81-02661 KDal Bahadur Kunwar

BASANTI  BHARAM1059552794 NEWLICENSE43-01-75-08422 KSher Bahadur  Bharam

SABINA  PARIYAR1059557695 NEWLICENSE46-01-75-01489 Kmaite bahadur pariyar

NEHA  SHERCHAN1059563296 NEWLICENSE48-12-70-00078 KGanesh  Sherchan

ANIP  GHARTI1059565997 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-05344 KAmar Bahadur  Gharti

JHARANA  MALLA1059567798 NEWLICENSE49-01-70-03520 KTham Bahadur Malla

ROSHANI  LAMICHHANE1059569299 NEWLICENSE46-01-79-04004 KRam Prasad Lamichhane

SANIS  BHANDARI10595720100 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-05850 KDanda Prasad Bhandari

RAMKEBAL  SAH10595849101 NEWLICENSE39563813 K
Lachhuman sah
Rauniyar

BASANTA  NEUPANE10595873102 NEWLICENSE36-06-79-01080 KRam Chandra Neupane

Bishal  Gurung10595903103 NEWLICENSE45-01-76-01474 KChet Bahadur Gurung

AMISHA  KARKI10595911104 NEWLICENSE33-02-75-00082 KAmar Bahadur Karki
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SHRISTI THAPA RANA10596024105 NEWLICENSE43-01-75-00208 Kjeevan  Rana

YASHODA JOSHI10596034106 NEWLICENSE46-01-70-10681 KShiva Kumar Joshi

SUSHIMITA  SHRESTHA10596038107 NEWLICENSE43-01-76-03185 KChitra Bahadur Shrestha

TEJ MAYA GURUNG10596050108 NEWLICENSE46-02-73-02108 KTul Bahadur Gurung

SHRIJHA  GURUNG10596059109 NEWLICENSE43-01-73-10175 KTil Prasad Gurung

RESH MAYA GURUNG10596104110 NEWLICENSE161603 KTek Bahadur Gurung

HARKA BAHADUR  KARKI10596108111 NEWLICENSE3700 KBhim Bahadur  Karki

ANJALI  NEPALI10596118112 NEWLICENSE43-01-82-05278 KChhabi Lal Nepali

JASMIN  CHHANTYAL10596242113 NEWLICENSE49-01-82-04449 KLal Bahadur Chhantyal

DIPA  B.K.10596265114 NEWLICENSE51-01-80-01149 KBaburam  B.K.

SARMILA  CHHETRI10596338115 NEWLICENSE42-10-75-00025 K
Shyam Bahadur Thapa
Chhetri

LAXMI  PARIYAR10596361116 NEWLICENSE361056/13 KChakra Bahadur Pariyar

SONY  LAMA10596421117 NEWLICENSE431001/120689 KJaya Bahadur Lama

BINAM  ALE10596445118 NEWLICENSE43-01-79-01702 KKhadka Bahadur Ale

SHREYESH  GAUTAM10596463119 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-07455 KNIRMAL  GAUTAM

PAWANA  DEVKOTA10596489120 NEWLICENSE26-01-82-07719 KHari Bahadur Devkota

SAGUN KUMARI SARU10596491121 NEWLICENSE43-01-74-04619 KBasanta Bahadur Saru

NIMKALA  SHRESTHA10596511122 NEWLICENSE43-01-77-00451 KBuddhi Kumar Shrestha

SUMITRA  ADAI10596679123 NEWLICENSE502057/15669 KJOHN GHARTI MAGAR

SUSMITA  GIRI THAPA10596913124 NEWLICENSE46-01-73-06311 KBalaram  giri

SWIKRITI  SHARMA10596942125 NEWLICENSE50-01-81-00864 K
Surendra Prasad
Sharma

SAMITA  SHAHI10596948126 NEWLICENSE42-01-80-03408 KGanesh Bahadur Shahi

MENISHA  KARKI10596995127 NEWLICENSE50-01-82-04166 KDil Bahadur Karki

UNIKA  GURUNG10597094128 NEWLICENSE42-01-81-02221 KTaj Bahadur Gurung
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